CURSO

CLSMECA - Mecanica
CLSELET - Eletrotécnica
CLSELET - Eletrotécnica
CLSELET - Eletrotécnica
CLSELET - Eletrotécnica
CLSELET - Eletrotécnica
CLSMECA - Mecanica
CLSELET - Eletrotécnica
CLSMECA - Mecanica
CLSELET - Eletrotécnica
CLSMECA - Mecanica
CLSELET - Eletrotécnica
CLSELET - Eletrotécnica
CLSELET - Eletrotécnica
CLSMECA - Mecanica
CLSMECA - Mecanica
CLSELET - Eletrotécnica
CLSELET - Eletrotécnica
CLSELET - Eletrotécnica
CLSELET - Eletrotécnica
CLSMECA - Mecanica
CLSMECA - Mecanica
CLSMECA - Mecanica
CLSELET - Eletrotécnica
CLSELET - Eletrotécnica
CLSMECA - Mecanica

NUM
REGISTRO

160
120
139
178
137
115
153
180
148
187
157
190
174
167
159
192
183
175
135
140
138
134
132
182
107
130

ALUNO

Mateus Vinicius Barbosa
Matheus de Oliveira Paiva
Fabrizzia Aparecida Santos Silvestre
Guilherme Luis Vieira Rosa
Ernane Neves Gomes

Ramon Cesar Cristolino da Silva
Gabriel Hugo Pessoa da Silva
Karina Wasconcelos Pereira Cruz
Vinicius Daniel Gomes

Paloma Bianca do Nascimento
José Onézio da Silva Janior
Giovani Freire de Souza

Amanda Cassimiro Franga
Daniel Flavio Santos

Larissa Rodrigues de Castro
Gustavo de Souza Caetano
Lucas Costa de Oliveira

Bianca Muniz Fortes

Luan Carlos Vieira da Costa
Wesley Elbert Assis

Higor Vinicius de Oliveira Silva Paiva
Jhonata Igor Oliveira Costa
Magno Teixeira Pinheiro
Lizandra Juliene Pacifico Mendes
Onai Silva

Samuel Meireles Alves Vieira

CPF

**%138606**
**%811866**
**%048016**
***353376**
**%280636%*
***338596**
**%526006**
*¥¥%212416%*
**%592706**
**%043846**
***008956**
**%155946**
*¥X732786%*
***409826**
*¥%227996**
*%%491926%*
*¥%627846%*
**%021496**
***053726%*
**%471386%*
*¥**845776%*
**%138726%*
**%263696**
***893456**
**%159396**
**%211026%*

DATA
REGISTRO

06/01/2022
01/05/2021
15/09/2021
06/01/2022
15/09/2021
01/05/2021
06/01/2022
06/01/2022
06/01/2022
06/01/2022
06/01/2022
07/02/2022
06/01/2022
06/01/2022
06/01/2022
07/02/2022
06/01/2022
06/01/2022
19/08/2021
25/09/2021
15/09/2021
16/06/2021
10/03/2021
06/01/2022
30/04/2021
01/05/2021

DATA
INGRESSO

06/02/2020
11/02/2019
18/07/2017
06/02/2020
09/03/2017
11/02/2019
06/02/2020
06/02/2020
11/02/2019
06/02/2020
06/02/2020
18/06/2018
06/02/2020
18/06/2018
06/02/2020
06/02/2020
06/02/2020
06/02/2020
11/02/2019
18/06/2018
11/02/2019
19/06/2018
05/02/2018
06/02/2020
18/07/2017
11/02/2019

DATA EMIS
DIPLOMA

06/01/2022
01/05/2021
15/09/2021
06/01/2022
15/09/2021
01/05/2021
06/01/2022
06/01/2022
06/01/2022
06/01/2022
06/01/2022
07/02/2022
06/01/2022
06/01/2022
06/01/2022
07/02/2022
06/01/2022
06/01/2022
19/08/2021
25/09/2021
15/09/2021
16/06/2021
03/05/2021
06/01/2022
30/04/2021
01/05/2021

DT CONCLUSAO
CURSO

18/12/2021
10/03/2021
23/08/2021
18/12/2021
06/08/2021
10/03/2021
18/12/2021
18/12/2021
18/12/2021
18/12/2021
18/12/2021
02/02/2022
18/12/2021
18/12/2021
18/12/2021
01/02/2022
18/12/2021
18/12/2021
10/03/2021
20/09/2021
06/08/2021
10/03/2021
10/03/2021
18/12/2021
10/03/2021
10/03/2021



CLSMECA - Mecanica
CLSMECA - Mecanica
CLSMECA - Mecanica
CLSELET - Eletrotécnica
CLSELET - Eletrotécnica
CLSELET - Eletrotécnica
CLSMECA - Mecanica
CLSMECA - Mecanica
CLSELET - Eletrotécnica
CLSELET - Eletrotécnica
CLSMECA - Mecanica
CLSMECA - Mecanica
CLSELET - Eletrotécnica
CLSELET - Eletrotécnica
CLSELET - Eletrotécnica
CLSMECA - Mecanica
CLSELET - Eletrotécnica
CLSELET - Eletrotécnica
CLSELET - Eletrotécnica
CLSELET - Eletrotécnica
CLSELET - Eletrotécnica
CLSELET - Eletrotécnica
CLSELET - Eletrotécnica
CLSELET - Eletrotécnica
CLSMECA - Mecanica
CLSMECA - Mecanica
CLSMECA - Mecanica
CLSMECA - Mecanica

156
122
195
113
118
108
151
131
116
168
150
123
186
189
171
194
170
110
106
169
136
114
117
172
124
141
129
133

Igor Matheus Inéz Augusto

Gabriel Moura

Gabriel Rodrigues da Cunha

Hevelyn Beatriz Ferreira de Mendonca
Welfane Magno da Rocha

Luiz Henrique Arruda Moraes
Ezequiel de Arruda Morais

Thiago Felipe Gongalves

Ramon Henriques da Silveira

Jodo Paulo Rodrigues Pereira

Edna Gomes da Silva Campos

Higor Henrique Vieira

Matheus Philiphi Rodrigues Ferreira Silva
Alessandra Aparecida Gonzaga Costa
Patrik JUnior Santos Andrade
Adriano Aparecido da Silva Santos
Fausto Adriano Santos Machado
Bruna Lara de Oliveira Silva

Ana Flavia de Paula

Christian Tavares de Andrade

Pedro Henrique de Souza Coelho
Mateus Lelis Faustino

Thalita Silva Leandro

Thais Cristina de Oliveira

Igor Fabio Nunes das Neves

Paulo Ricardo Reis Vieira

Samara Helen da Matta Barbosa

Claudio Vitor Passos Vieira

**%896486**
**%554036**
**%Q77506%*
**%320136**
*HX728026%*
**%148436**
***403676**
**%420036**
**%184216%*
**%188876**
***875686**
**%951866**
**%200196**
**%631616%*
**%260096**
**%119856**
**%638436%*
**%679846**
**%394026**
**%347266%*
**%208656**
**%031556**
**%413406%*
**%558466**
*¥*%571076%*
***838066**
**%382486**
**%347146%*

06/01/2022
01/05/2021
10/03/2022
01/05/2021
01/05/2021
01/05/2021
06/01/2022
01/05/2021
01/05/2021
06/01/2022
06/01/2022
01/05/2021
06/01/2022
06/01/2022
06/01/2022
24/02/2022
06/01/2022
01/05/2021
10/03/2021
06/01/2022
24/08/2021
01/05/2021
01/05/2021
06/01/2022
01/05/2021
05/10/2021
01/05/2021
07/06/2021

06/02/2020
11/02/2019
19/06/2018
11/02/2019
11/02/2019
18/06/2018
06/02/2020
11/02/2019
11/02/2019
18/06/2018
06/02/2020
11/02/2019
06/02/2020
06/02/2020
11/02/2019
11/02/2019
11/02/2019
11/02/2019
11/02/2019
11/02/2019
11/02/2019
11/02/2019
11/02/2019
11/02/2019
11/02/2019
11/02/2019
11/02/2019
11/02/2019

06/01/2022
01/05/2021
10/03/2022
01/05/2021
01/05/2021
01/05/2021
06/01/2022
01/05/2021
01/05/2021
06/01/2022
06/01/2022
01/05/2021
06/01/2022
06/01/2022
06/01/2022
24/02/2022
06/01/2022
01/05/2021
26/04/2021
06/01/2022
24/08/2021
01/05/2021
01/05/2021
06/01/2022
01/05/2021
05/10/2021
01/05/2021
07/06/2021

18/12/2021
10/03/2021
08/03/2022
10/03/2021
10/03/2021
15/03/2021
18/12/2021
13/04/2021
10/03/2021
18/12/2021
18/12/2021
10/03/2021
18/12/2021
21/12/2021
18/12/2021
02/02/2022
18/12/2021
10/03/2021
10/03/2021
18/12/2021
10/03/2021
10/03/2021
30/03/2021
18/12/2021
10/03/2021
27/09/2021
10/03/2021
16/03/2021



CLSMECA - Mecanica
CLSMECA - Mecanica
CLSMECA - Mecanica
CLSMECA - Mecanica
CLSELET - Eletrotécnica
CLSMECA - Mecanica
CLSELET - Eletrotécnica
CLSELET - Eletrotécnica
CLSMECA - Mecanica
CLSMECA - Mecanica
CLSMECA - Mecanica
CLSMECA - Mecanica
CLSELET - Eletrotécnica
CLSMECA - Mecanica
CLSELET - Eletrotécnica
CLSELET - Eletrotécnica
CLSMECA - Mecanica
CLSELET - Eletrotécnica
CLSELET - Eletrotécnica
CLSELET - Eletrotécnica
CLSELET - Eletrotécnica
CLSELET - Eletrotécnica
CLSMECA - Mecanica
CLSMECA - Mecanica
CLSMECA - Mecanica
CLSMECA - Mecanica
CLSMECA - Mecanica
CLSMECA - Mecanica

125
128
193
154
112
127
111
173
109
142
146
147
143
126
144
191
145
196
188
121
119
185
164
165
162
152
149
166

Lucas Coelho de Paula

Pedro Lucas dos Santos Melo

Jessica Tavares do Nascimento
Glaucia Cristina Oliveira Silva
Davidson Rodrigues Saiao

Marcos Paulo de Carvalho Fernandes
Bruno de Paulo Gomes

William Itamar Risso Neto

Caio Neves Flores Belo

Fillipe Alexsander Vieira de Faria
Gustavo Henrique Paiva Oliveira
Marcos Vinicius dos Santos Silva
Gabriel Meireles Nascimento

Luciano Tavares Vieira Junior
Estefany Bianca de Paula

Jodo Cesar de Alcantara Cardoso
Gabriel Francisco da Silveira Gonzaga
Francisco Ferreira Lima Filho

Thiago Salles Fernandes

Guilherme Augusto da Silva Enriques
Weverton Junior de Assis

Luiz Otavio da Cruz Junior

Rogério José dos Santos Marcelino Janior
Tiago de Souza Rezende

Paulo Henrique Barbosa do Carmo
Fabiana Reis de Oliveira

Carla Cristina dos Santos

William Santos da Silva Dias

**%182796**
***470566**
**%019186**
**%692416%*
**%064346**
*¥%173536%*
*¥%234756%*
**%037407**
**%843346**
***835776%*
**%179096**
**%973036**
***838106**
**%976796**
***637866%*
***898766**
**%515356**
**%012406**
**%332366**
**%077856%*
***486066**
*¥%182136%*
**%809286**
*¥¥%432176%*
**%175576%*
***078566**
**%611186%*
**%654686**

01/05/2021
01/05/2021
07/02/2022
06/01/2022
01/05/2021
01/05/2021
01/05/2021
06/01/2022
01/05/2021
27/09/2021
06/01/2022
06/01/2022
22/10/2021
01/05/2021
26/10/2021
07/02/2022
06/01/2022
10/03/2022
06/01/2022
01/05/2021
01/05/2021
06/01/2022
06/01/2022
06/01/2022
06/01/2022
06/01/2022
06/01/2022
06/01/2022

11/02/2019
11/02/2019
06/02/2020
06/02/2020
11/02/2019
11/02/2019
11/02/2019
11/02/2019
19/06/2018
19/06/2018
11/02/2019
11/02/2019
18/06/2018
11/02/2019
18/06/2018
11/02/2019
11/02/2019
06/02/2020
06/02/2020
18/06/2018
11/02/2019
06/02/2020
06/02/2020
06/02/2020
06/02/2020
06/02/2020
06/02/2020
06/02/2020

01/05/2021
01/05/2021
07/02/2022
06/01/2022
01/05/2021
01/05/2021
01/05/2021
06/01/2022
01/05/2021
05/10/2021
06/01/2022
06/01/2022
22/10/2021
01/05/2021
26/10/2021
07/02/2022
06/01/2022
10/03/2022
06/01/2022
01/05/2021
01/05/2021
06/01/2022
06/01/2022
06/01/2022
06/01/2022
06/01/2022
06/01/2022
06/01/2022

17/03/2021
10/03/2021
01/02/2022
18/12/2021
10/03/2021
10/03/2021
10/03/2021
18/12/2021
10/03/2021
27/09/2021
18/12/2021
18/12/2021
20/10/2021
10/03/2021
20/10/2021
02/02/2022
18/12/2021
09/03/2022
18/12/2021
10/03/2021
10/03/2021
18/12/2021
18/12/2021
18/12/2021
18/12/2021
18/12/2021
18/12/2021
18/12/2021



CLSMECA - Mecanica
CLSMECA - Mecanica
CLSMECA - Mecanica
CLSMECA - Mecanica
CLSELET - Eletrotécnica
CLSELET - Eletrotécnica
CLSELET - Eletrotécnica
CLSELET - Eletrotécnica
CLSELET - Eletrotécnica

161
155
158
163
179
184
177
176
181

Paloma Maria Franca

Gustavo Henrique Morais
Larissa Aparecida Cezar Arruda
Rafaela Patricia da Silva

Joao Pedro de Oliveira Costa
Lucas Moreira Silva

Edmar Sidnei Reinaldo Vieira
Cliverton Pires Venancio

Leonan Dias de Oliveira

**%257166%*
**%358506%*
**%414826**
**%067586**
**%890281**
**%868596**
**%417696%*
**%128816%*
**%735806%*

06/01/2022
06/01/2022
06/01/2022
06/01/2022
06/01/2022
06/01/2022
06/01/2022
06/01/2022
06/01/2022

06/02/2020
06/02/2020
06/02/2020
06/02/2020
06/02/2020
06/02/2020
06/02/2020
06/02/2020
06/02/2020

06/01/2022
06/01/2022
06/01/2022
06/01/2022
06/01/2022
06/01/2022
06/01/2022
06/01/2022
06/01/2022

18/12/2021
18/12/2021
18/12/2021
18/12/2021
18/12/2021
18/12/2021
18/12/2021
18/12/2021
18/12/2021



